nes 2000

RLGRREB

PO oo ~NOOUOAN~AWNEPR

TpagUUUOHHBIN OTKPbLITbIA NbIXXHbIN MapagoH JIbIXKHbI
08.03.2014, r.Uepenosel,

5k m

Kannuesa AnuHa
CaukoBa 0nus
HukaHopoBa [lonvHa
llaxoBa [Japbs
OvnTprnesa [apba
AbaweBa 3BenvHa
ManoBa ApuHa
fApyHnyeBa EkaTepuHa
CapaeBa Mapus
HaBacapasH ApuHa
Bonkosa lpa
Konecosa [MonuHa
TuxomupoBa Banepus
Yupkosa 0ns

V15 MuHuyk Anuua
—,,16 3apopuHa EkaTtepuHa

M

nes 98-99

17 CmupHoBa AHxena

0 KNo

NIV vamunnsa . ums

1

1 Bonoguna BacenuHa

2 KotoBa [apuHa

3 JleBawoBa AnekcaHgpa.
4 TuxomunpoBa BaneHTuHa
5 NBaHoBa AnuHa

6 Kapnosa BapBapa

7 fAHeHKO WpuHa

8 KoHoHOBa EkaTepuHa

9 MuponwboBa nus.

0 KasbimoBa [flmnus.

\1X [AmuntpueBckasa Cauwa

nes 96-97

20KM

Nn/n vamunusa, uua

\Y
Yy

XXKeHWmnHbI

1 banaHgmHa Jlw60Bb
2 Hazaposa CeeTnaHa
MavmaeBa BukTOopus .

4 Nlncosa Cauwa

20 a7w

Nr/n vammnuns , uma

OH

1 KonotoBa Maprapurta

2 boiyoBa AHHa
3 Hukonaesa Mapus

4 JlyyknHckasa KceHus
5 NnwxnHa AneHa
6 KocTtunHa Onbra

2000 w /0K M

Nr/n oamunus, ums

0

=

Qoww~Nou»wWNPER

MonoB Kupwunn
BopoHuH ['ne6b
VIHOKeHTbEB AMUTpUIA
daszneTguHoB Tumyp
CepsikoB ApTemuii
KanapynuH faHuun
YennakoB Ceprei
CkopoxofoB Makcum
Fne6oB Makcum
HyxeHkoB [leHnc

MPOTOKOJ1 PE3Y/IbTATOB

30puH

30puH
OpveHTupoBaHune
OpveHTupoBaHune
OpveHTupoBaHune
30puH

BukTopos
BukTopoB

30puH

n llekcHa
OpveHTupoBaHune
BukTopos
Mopo3oB
Knumosckoe
Mopo3oB
n.llekcHa

30puH

KonnekTtuns
BukTopos
AnewvH
KnnvoBckoe
BukTopos
30puH
AnewvH
BukTopos
OpvieHTUpoBaHune
KnnmoBckoe
Mopo3os
Mopo3oB

KonnekTtus
OpueHTnpoBaHue
30puH

AnewuvH

30puH

KonnekTtus
Yepenosey,
Ocunos
MypaBbéB
MypaBbéB
AnewnH
KnumoBckoe

KonnekTtus
OpveHTnpoBaHune
Mopo3oB
30puH
BukTopos
AnewnH
KnumoBckoe
30puH
Mopo3os

n .lekcHa
AnewnH

311
360
316
314
309
306
313
312
307
317
308
303
315
305
310
304
318

2002
2000
2000
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000

KBan Homep TP

KBan

KBan

191
187
195
186
189
192
194
188
190
196
185

1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1993

Homep TP

163
164
162
16

1996
1997
1997
1996

Homep TP

142
134
141
138
1150
135

1988
1987
1994
1995
1995
1988

Homep TP

181
170
177
176
171
179
174
173
172
167

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

cTaguoH MAY “duncC"

00 20:50 +00 00
00 21 :02 +00 12
00 21:18 +00 28
00 22 :3#4 +01 44
00 23:01 +02 11
00 23:11 +02 21
00 23:31 +02 41
00 23 :36 +02 46
00 24:01 +03 11
00 25: 17 +04 27
00 26:56 +06 06
00 27 :28 +06 38
00 29:28 +08 38
00 29:31 +08 41
00 29:41. +08 51
00 30:33 +09 43
00 32 226 +11 36

PesynbTatOTCTaBaH

00 35:51 +00 00
00 36:25 +00 #A
00 36:30 +00 39
00 37:49 +01 58
00 38:31 +02 40
00 39:54 +04 03
00 41:14 +05 23
00 41:15 +05 24
00 41 :55 +06 04
00 46:59 +11 08
00 56:16 +20 25

PesynbTatOTCTaBaH

01 05:59 +00 00
01 11:52 +05 53
01 17 153 +11 54
01 36:37 +30 38

PesynbTaTtOTCTaBaH

00 :51:54 +00 00
01 33:57 +42 03
01 37:08 +45 14
01 38:47 +46 53
01 48:38 +56 44
02 07 :35 +15 41

PesynbTaTtOTCTaBaH

00::22 =17 +00 =00
00 22 18 +00 =01
00 z33::33 +11 16
00::34 57 +12 40
00::35 =00 +12 43
00::35 46 +13 29
00::36::15 +13::58
00::37 =49 +15 232
00::39::12 +16 55
00::39::22 +17 :05
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MecTo Mpwum

=
PO oo ~NOUDMWNER

[y

MecTto Mpum
1

2
3
4

MecTo Mpwum
B/K

AP WOWN R

MecTo T[pum
B/K
B/K

O~NOOA~WNER



